
OPEN DAILY FROM 7AM

Cabana Breakfast

BREWED COFFEE

CAFÉ AU LAIT
Steamed milk with the coffee of the day

COFFEE OF THE DAY
Savor the taste of our freshly brewed coffee

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE
Freshly brewed decaf coffee

Tall

$4.65

$4.35

$4.35

Grande

$5.05

$4.85

$4.85

Venti

$5.45

$5.15

$5.15

BREWED COFFEE

ESPRESSO CON PANNA
Freshly brewed espresso topped with whipped cream

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
Freshly brewed coffee"marked"with foamy milk

ESPRESSO
Freshly brewed espresso


SOLO

$3.25

$3.25

$3.00

DOUBLE

$4.50

$4.50

$3.75

HOT BEVERAGES

CAFFEE MOCHA
Espresso, steamed milk and chocolate 
sauce topped with whipped cream

WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA
Espresso, steamed milk and white chocolate 
sauce topped with whipped cream

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
Espresso, steamed milk and vanilla topped 
with whipped cream

CAFFE LATTE
Espresso with steamed milk topped with 
foam

HOT CHOCOLATE
Steamed milk, mocha sauce topped with 
whipped cream

Tall

$4.65

$4.50

$4.50

$4.25

$4.00

Grande

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.75

$4.25

Venti

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.25

$5.00

ICED 
BEVERAGES

Grande 
16 oz

COFFEE $3.75

CAFFE LATTE $5.50

CAFFE MOCHA $6.50

CAFFE CARAMEL $6.50

FRAPPUCCINO 
BLENDED 
BEVERAGES

Grande 
16 oz

COFFEE $6.50

CARAMEL $6.50

MOCHA $6.75

WHITE CHOCOLATE $6.75

VANILLA BEAN $6.75

Build your own sandwich   -   $8.99
Egg, cheese, Ham or Bacon (Croissant, Bagel 

or English muffin)

Breakfast wrap   -   $8.99
(Bacon, egg and cheese)

Sides   -   $3.25
Muffin or Danish

Bagel & cream cheese   -   $5.99
(Plain or Everything)

Pancakes   -   $7.99
Add any meat $3.50


(Bacon, Ham or Pork sausage)


