Cabana Breakfast

OPEN DAILY FROM 7AM

BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH - \$8.99

BREAKFAST WRAP - \$8.99

SIDES - \$3.25

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE - \$5.99

PANCAKES - \$7.99

EGG, CHEESE, HAM OR BACON (CROISSANT, BAGEL OR ENGLISH MUFFIN)

WHIPPED CREAM

(BACON, EGG AND CHEESE)

MUFFIN OR DANISH

(PLAIN OR EVERYTHING)

ADD ANY MEAT \$3.50 (BACON, HAM OR PORK SAUSAGE)

BREWED COFFEE	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
CAFÉ AU LAIT STEAMED MILK WITH THE COFFEE OF THE DAY	\$4.65	\$5.05	\$5.45
COFFEE OF THE DAY SAVOR THE TASTE OF OUR FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE	\$4.35	\$4.85	\$5.15
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE FRESHLY BREWED DECAF COFFEE	\$4.35	\$4.85	\$5.15
HOT BEVERAGES	TALL	GRANDE	VENT
CAFFEE MOCHA ESPRESSO, STEAMED MILK AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM	\$4.65	\$5.00	\$5.50
WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA ESPRESSO, STEAMED MILK AND WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
CARAMEL MACCHIATO ESPRESSO, STEAMED MILK AND VANILLA TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.50
CAFFE LATTE ESPRESSO WITH STEAMED MILK TOPPED WITH FOAM	\$4.25	\$4.75	\$5.25
HOT CHOCOLATE STEAMED MILK, MOCHA SAUCE TOPPED WITH	\$4.00	\$4.25	\$5.00

BREWED COFFEE		SOLO	DOUBLE	
ESPRESSO CON PA FRESHLY BREWED ESPRESSO TOPI	\$3.25	\$4.50		
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE"MARKED"WITH FOAMY MILK		\$3.25	\$4.50	
ESPRESSO FRESHLY BREWED ESPRESSO		\$3.00	\$3.75	
FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED	GRANDE 16 O7	ICED BEVERAGES	GRANDE	

FRAPPUCCINO BLENDED BEVERAGES	GRANDE 16 OZ	ICED BEVERAGES	GRANDE 16 OZ
COFFEE	\$6.50	COFFEE	\$3.75
CARAMEL	\$6.50	CAFFE LATTE	\$5.50
MOCHA	\$6.75	CAFFE MOCHA	\$6.50
WHITE CHOCOLATE	\$6.75	CAFFE CARAMEL	\$6.50
VANILLA BEAN	\$6.75		